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U-19 Championship
2024/25 26th round, Match #207

Friday, 25.04.2025, 12:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 25°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

0 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

76 Martynov Ivan
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
19 Titov Maksym
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
70 Korkh Kiril
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo
28 Chornyi Artem
33 Kudelia Arsenii
60 Moroz Kyryl

Substitutes
36 Sherstianykh Roman
88 Davydok Illia
30 Burenko Oleksandr
66 Vladimirov Dmytro
18 Khomych Illia
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
89 Homonets Vladyslav
26 Lytovchenko Illia
97 Yushko Daniil
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

1 Domchak Nazar
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
33 Cheberynchak Andrii
2 Kyrychok Mykola
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
8 Reznik Vladyslav
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
56 L. Yano
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
9 Fabi
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
5 Chernenko Yehor
30 Hushynets Mark
19 Tsymbalistyi Vladyslav
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan
20 Tlumak Maksym
25 Doliuk Maksym
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
99

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

Referee:
Petrenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Khalaturnyk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 26th round, Match #207
Friday, 25.04.2025, 12:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 25°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 0 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
23' 8 Reznik Vladyslav

46' 21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

12 Kozlov Oleksandr
97 Yushko Daniil 61'

33 Kudelia Arsenii
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib 61'

27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
30 Burenko Oleksandr 65'

70 Korkh Kiril
26 Lytovchenko Illia 65'

65' 77 Forsiuk Dmytro
99 

66' 99 

71' 9 Fabi

76' 9 Fabi
30 Hushynets Mark

60 Moroz Kyryl
69 Tovarchi Oleksii 77'

84' 3 Kokodyniak Yurii

88' 33 Cheberynchak Andrii

90+3' 60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


